

Nestor Martin B80 Oil

1.

1	22151	Loading Lid B80 A80
2	MS999	No Part Number Listed
3	22149	Top plate for B80 m/f graphite
4	MS999	No Part Number Listed
5	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
6	RO1221	Rope 10mm dia *Soft Glass Fibr
7	22154	Halfmoon Blank Plate B80
8	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
9	MS9071	Coal Kit 8 H1 H2
10	CE102	Ceramic Coal Base Oil
11	CE101	Coal Set Loose for Oil
12	FF5013	M5 x 20 Pozi CSK BZP
13	26231	Washer Concave for Enamel Flue
14	38483	Flue Spigot 4in H1 S80 Gas C/F
15	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
16	30813	Top Flue Adaptor Outer Section
17	30803	Gasket Ceramic Between Inner
18	30812	Top Flue Adapter Internal Part
19	30804	Gasket Ceramic between Inner
20	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
21	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
22	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
23	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
24	FF5013	M5 x 20 Pozi CSK BZP
25	21673	Heat Exchanger Cast Gas
26	40785	Paint Spray Cast Black Stove
27	MS38548	Glove Red Leather Pair
28	29757	Tool Ash Pan - Cat. Remover
29	FF0602	Screw 6mm x 25mm BZP Pan Head
31	MS999	No Part Number Listed
32	22148	Rear Cast body B80 A80 MF
33	FF5028	M5 Stud 50mm
34	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
35	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
36	MS999	No Part Number Listed
37	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
38	FF5010	M5 x 10 Pozi CSK BZP
39	FF5030	M5 Washer Tooth Lock Ext

40	MS999	No Part Number Listed
41	32535	Hinge Top Pin FB50 FB80
42	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
43	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
44	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
45	MS999	No Part Number Listed
46	MS999	No Part Number Listed
47	FF5005	M5 x 16 Pozi Pan BZP
48	30263	Glass B80(Bilbao)Oil One Piece
49	14979	Rope 6mm / Metre Self Adhesive
50	31297	Rope Oval Hearth stove doors
51	32509	Furnace Door Cast B80 Hearth
51	32507	Furnace Door Blue B80 Hearth
51	33780	Furnace Door Anth B80 Hearth
51	32508	Furnace Door Green B80 Hearth
51	32505	Furnace Door Slate B80 Hearth
52	FF5012	M5 x 16 Pozi CSK S/S
53	MS999	No Part Number Listed
54	MS999	No Part Number Listed
57	FF5042	M5 x 10 Pozi Pan S/Steel
58	MS999	No Part Number Listed
59	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
60	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
61	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
62	FF5028	M5 Stud 50mm
63	20194	Switch Less Button Ignition
63	20195	Button Cap - Push Ignition
64	28053	Ignition Indicator Light
66	FF5020	M5 x 20 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
67	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
68	MS1121	Transformer Kit all Models
69	MS1121	Transformer Kit all Models
70	MS999	No Part Number Listed
71	MS999	No Part Number Listed
72	MS999	No Part Number Listed
73	MS2110	Split Cotter Pin 1 1/4"x3/32
74	39479	Rod Knob to Oil Valve H8
75	MS999	No Part Number Listed
76	FF0602	Screw 6mm x 25mm BZP Pan Head
77	MS999	No Part Number Listed
78	18365	Grub Screw Ash Pan Door Hinge

79	MS999	No Part Number Listed
80	FF5003	M5 x 10 Pozi Pan BZP
81	MS999	No Part Number Listed
82	FF5010	M5 x 10 Pozi CSK BZP
83	FF5024	Nut M5 Square
84	MS999	No Part Number Listed
85	32487	Lower Door B80
86	30033	Badge Nestor Martin with bolt
87	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
88	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
89	12501	Washer Sprung for Handles
90	34701	Handle steel B80
91	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
92	FF8014	M8 x 40 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
93	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
94	FF3004	M3 x 10 Pozi Pan BZP
95	FF3001	M3 Washer Plain BZP
96	FF3000	M3 Nut Full BZP
98	2805	Draught Stabilizer 5in al Efel
98	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
99	DR014	Magnet Anisotropic Large
99	DR015	Magnet Anisotropic Small
100	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
100	DR017	Control Cable Long 460mm
105	MS2110	Split Cotter Pin 1 1/4"x3/32
107	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
108	MS999	No Part Number Listed
109	33900	Bolt Eccentric door handle M8
110	FF8014	M8 x 40 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
111	34377	Handle Cast All Hearth Stoves
112	12501	Washer Sprung for Handles
113	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
114	MS999	No Part Number Listed
2.		
9	MS9071	Coal Kit 8 H1 H2
10	CE102	Ceramic Coal Base Oil
11	CE101	Coal Set Loose for Oil
12	FF5013	M5 x 20 Pozi CSK BZP
13	26231	Washer Concave for Enamel Flue
14	38483	Flue Spigot 4in H1 S80 Gas C/F
15	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

16	30813	Top Flue Adaptor Outer Section
17	30803	Gasket Ceramic Between Inner
18	30812	Top Flue Adapter Internal Part
19	30804	Gasket Ceramic between Inner
20	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
21	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
22	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
23	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
24	FF5013	M5 x 20 Pozi CSK BZP
25	21673	Heat Exchanger Cast Gas
26	40785	Paint Spray Cast Black Stove
27	MS38548	Glove Red Leather Pair
28	29757	Tool Ash Pan - Cat. Remover
29	FF0602	Screw 6mm x 25mm BZP Pan Head
31	MS999	No Part Number Listed
32	22148	Rear Cast body B80 A80 MF
33	FF5028	M5 Stud 50mm
34	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
35	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
36	MS999	No Part Number Listed
37	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP
38	FF5010	M5 x 10 Pozi CSK BZP
39	FF5030	M5 Washer Tooth Lock Ext
40	MS999	No Part Number Listed
41	32535	Hinge Top Pin FB50 FB80
42	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
43	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
44	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
45	MS999	No Part Number Listed
46	MS999	No Part Number Listed
47	FF5005	M5 x 16 Pozi Pan BZP
48	30263	Glass B80(Bilbao)Oil One Piece
49	14979	Rope 6mm / Metre Self Adhesive
50	31297	Rope Oval Hearth stove doors
51	32509	Furnace Door Cast B80 Hearth
51	32507	Furnace Door Blue B80 Hearth
51	33780	Furnace Door Anth B80 Hearth
51	32508	Furnace Door Green B80 Hearth
51	32505	Furnace Door Slate B80 Hearth
52	FF5012	M5 x 16 Pozi CSK S/S
53	MS999	No Part Number Listed
54	MS999	No Part Number Listed
57	FF5042	M5 x 10 Pozi Pan S/Steel
58	MS999	No Part Number Listed
59	FF5006	M5 x 20 Pozi Pan BZP

60	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
61	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
62	FF5028	M5 Stud 50mm
3.		
63	20194	Switch Less Button Ignition
63	20195	Button Cap - Push Ignition
64	28053	Ignition Indicator Light
66	FF5020	M5 x 20 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
67	FF5000	M5 Nut Full BZP
68	MS1121	Transformer Kit all Models
69	MS1121	Transformer Kit all Models
70	MS999	No Part Number Listed
71	MS999	No Part Number Listed
72	MS999	No Part Number Listed
73	MS2110	Split Cotter Pin 1 1/4"x3/32
74	39479	Rod Knob to Oil Valve H8
75	MS999	No Part Number Listed
76	FF0602	Screw 6mm x 25mm BZP Pan Head
77	MS999	No Part Number Listed
78	18365	Grub Screw Ash Pan Door Hinge
79	MS999	No Part Number Listed
80	FF5003	M5 x 10 Pozi Pan BZP
81	MS999	No Part Number Listed
82	FF5010	M5 x 10 Pozi CSK BZP
83	FF5024	Nut M5 Square
84	MS999	No Part Number Listed
85	32487	Lower Door B80
86	30033	Badge Nestor Martin with bolt
87	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
88	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
89	12501	Washer Sprung for Handles
90	34701	Handle steel B80
91	FF5001	M5 Washers Plain BZP
92	FF8014	M8 x 40 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
93	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
94	FF3004	M3 x 10 Pozi Pan BZP
95	FF3001	M3 Washer Plain BZP
96	FF3000	M3 Nut Full BZP
98	2805	Draught Stabilizer 5in al Efel
98	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
99	DR014	Magnet Anisotropic Large
99	DR015	Magnet Anisotropic Small
100	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
100	DR017	Control Cable Long 460mm

Woodman's Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

105	MS2110	Split Cotter Pin 1 1/4"x3/32
107	FF8000	M8 Nut Full BZP
108	MS999	No Part Number Listed
109	33900	Bolt Eccentric door handle M8
110	FF8014	M8 x 40 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
111	34377	Handle Cast All Hearth Stoves
112	12501	Washer Sprung for Handles
113	34699	Spacer handle Hearth & Insert
114	MS999	No Part Number Listed
1164	0307	Pipe to Burner H8 Oil
116	112	Olive
116	1504	Nut Oil Connection
118	26428	Catalyser 8 inch Mk2 Single
119	23908	Catalyser Support 8 inch MK2
126	33523	Oil Burner 8 inch MK2
130	29485	Ignition Port Gasket for Guide
131	29482	Ignition Port Guide(swan neck)
132	FF4000	M4 Nut Full BZP
133	26796C	Igniter Oil Stove inc. Gasket
134	29632	Screw M4 x 10mm
135	16149	Decoking Assembly
137	FF8012	M8 x 25 Hex Head Set Screw BZP
138	31756	Power Cord Oil Stove UK Spec
139	MS999	No Part Number Listed
140	MS999	No Part Number Listed
145	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
145	DR010	Sub Frame Draught Stabilizer
146	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
146	DR012	Spindle Cable Actuator
147	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
147	DR021	Actuator Shaft End Cap
148	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
148	DR011	Cam Draught Stabilizer
149	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
149	DR014	Magnet Anisotropic Large
150	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
150	DR015	Magnet Anisotropic Small
151	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
151	DR013	Spring Return Mechanism
152	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
152	FF3019	M3 x 8 mm Bolt Hex Head
153	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
153	FF3000	M3 Nut Full BZP
154	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
154	FF3000	M3 Nut Full BZP

155	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
155	FF3001	M3 Washer Plain BZP
156	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
156	FF3019	M3 x 8 mm Bolt Hex Head
157	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
157	DR017	Control Cable Long 460mm
158	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
158		
159	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
159	FF3001	M3 Washer Plain BZP
160	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
160	DR019	Brass Channel Draught Control
161	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
162	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
162	FF3001	M3 Washer Plain BZP
163	29551	Oil Valve Toby 5.5-17.5cc
164	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
164	DR017	Control Cable Long 460mm
165	DR031	Draught Control Assy H3/C'man
165	DR010	Sub Frame Draught Stabilizer